M a h r  S p o t l i g h t s
+-
p r o m o t i o n  p r i c e s  v a l i d  u n t i l
4 / 3 0 / 2 0 1 4
W i n t e r  p r o m o t i o n
All Products Available
For Fast Delivery!
Scan for

MAX
MIN
Ordering Information - µMaxµm II
		  Order No.
Backs:
Flat Black (Standard on all models) 		  EBK-1018
Lug Back (Horizontal / Vertical)		  EBK-1010
Post Back (0.5” dia. x 1” long)	 	 EBK-1012
Screw Back (11/16” dia x 0.5”, 1/4-28  thread)	 	 EBK-1013
Adj. Slide Back (0.5” slot, 1/4-20 thread)	 	 EBK-1016
Adj. Rack Back*		  EBK-1014
	 *used on AT-28 or AT-116 - Sold seperately.
Data Interface:
USB Cable (for MarCom or PC, 2m length)		  4346023
RS232 Cable (Sub-D 9 pin, 2m length)	 	 4346020